‘ 7
G.R.S. Form #114-B N 164

v -
CASEY, John
rULL NA’E 'onQda.vun-o-ouonoo’--nnuauo--tQOQitni-OO--.-.o--u’-uo-n-c--a--o-ons

v’ B e
f} P t. K P
LJ%AB‘TK"'.'.....Y-E’."'....u...".".“..".S‘ERIAL.’J:%QB‘B.?]:.'..l..ﬁ‘.'.“..'.‘.
v 5
EO. B 106th Info- Z.95) 7//\,. ;'/,,:‘ o
DIVISION & ORGANIZATION ...............3.......‘.......;f.;if/ A

g 9-1-18
) DA'E OF DEATHbiuo‘ooc'u.;bo.no-¢-.o---ua-a---.o-qcu--o..-.o--o-.'on-nu ------ °

.."‘v‘ )7 2
'STATE FROM WHICH HE CAME........ [l f/m .
Jl YALS OR DECORATIONS AWARDED, Pzl
6-14-22 7 Al B

N AT N CRIAVE T O AT ON e heldls et dhals s taistials Vi Sbmy e ety
Date Grave Row Block

Flanders Field, #1252

DU o P b eor v ¢ A8 4 b sy 64s0 H 0o s o090 OBAENAAD SN ANy D

Cemetery

; 23 /306 /ARK
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| o R e St Llice M - /INEDS; DODEIMTESUE +
.+ cci REPORT OF DISINTERMENTAND REBURIAL /- 1.0~ 2-1ez1, -9
| 02T iu0lt fod o pla ol ekl Ratsy & o0 | IENST VR gl A YT
| 1. REMAINS OF_____{:; Unknc\mUaSSol/ er ¢ SertaL NumsER bl g 2 S
Rank et ORGANIZATION _ e = : _____
: 2. Disinterred (date): 2=16-21. From (give complete location): g
_Gr. 13, Plot 32, Row E, Americen Cemetery #323, Poperinghe, Belgium.
e e U e U e Ol il Sl L U TS Lt
By, Gropp bareat ol By b & 1 Unifoos oo 00tdon Noo 4 - - . o Sodol qwiD) B
3. Reburied (date): 2-16=21. In (give complete location): , k"ﬁ;’
Bélgium.

i /  Wooden box; bur-
| By: Group___~ 2 : Unit.__Sect. No. 4 Nature of reburiallep; bottle with
metal strips

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Gr. 12, Plot 32, Row E, American Cemetery #323, Pope_xti_rzsl_ze_»7 __________________________________

Ne On grave marker? _______ HOTH 20 ¥ 0N

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? _________

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

xaminati h egards the following identifying items? No®. 6,7,8,9,15,
6. What does examination of body show as regards the following 1 (ins’gjén?zatizs’ze S et s tanh
Nos. 19 & 31 - Ex-

Unable to determine burial.

‘(a) Height (actual measurement) e e St 5
(b) Weight (estimated)rii=— =2 . M severn annioors donons z
(e) Hair——Colqr P S e AN .l SERE S e o O 4 .4€
Qupntiigesyl - e ) . e, s 2 oA
_ . =R
Chareetoristies - A V2 | - - S5 Tane s Wy v 1 "‘?f‘
N
(@) Hiamr=on: Facot2@Olor Smihio 81} |« -on o a -
Location =SSN EEEES R
Quantity, - Sais tead {1 1 afdeeer Sadaremnne of

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) -

: "\J ‘,{ -\‘ 7\ : {

7. Disinterment | ] Y2 =

pir C 0 Inaar———_ | Approved: _____}__,Mm __________________
‘ ).M.C._gVC

=0

supervised by__-_’ =
B bl 164 Lt.as QMoCe BV

i n

8. Reburial (-8 > :, R i :
supervised by-_----- N\ :..Zp_; ______ % A Approved: - Y.---- =b
o J. E. BENSON : (k2 8t -Lt-osQeMCe-
|
‘\_,/ !




5 (b) This body was found under cross reading: "Howe,J/P.,lst Lt., M.R.C., with

British Forces. Thi-~ hody is presumably that of John ~ 7 'ey, Howe having been

identifieds Pvt. B i J. Lange, 2672175, Co. B, 1\ i M.G.Bn., was disinterred

from Gr. No. 12, being that of John Casey, Pvt., Co. B, 106th Inf., 1206671. Howe,

J/P., 18t Lt., M.R.C. with Br. Forces, was disinterred frem Gr. #11, being that

of Edward J. Lange, Pvt. 2672175, Co. B, 105 M.G.Bn. Unknown U.S.Soldier: This

body is buried wnder cross reading: “John Casey, Pvt., Co. B, 106th Inf., Gr. 12,

INSTRUCTIONS FOR TH -

Plot 32, Row E. Cem. #9353, E I?RQPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. ulﬁ .A :

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. .To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on b'otajr.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body wis disinterred and the group:
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was “made—in-casket, wooden box, etc.” =~ -+ ¢ TE o .. 2LT el T

4, S.“ba.tea to :what degree decomposition:has: progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally; buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by réporting
“Yes! .qrfdNoabamt uoidfagdost ;hesogmonsed yibad ybod ;naidfofls oo ;gsfred ni belx

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in-grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description:are: very- important -and-should be. very. com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth); and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be miade’ and findings ‘charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge-work, fillings, caries: (cavities: of decay), dentures (plates); and any deformity of jaws found.

4 -
MISSING TEETH........... All teeth missing through previous extrac- TOOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by Uy‘ TO0TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, //0
thus: : g ' % _

- e
CROWNED TEETH ......... Block in colid the crown of tooth (label _ GOLD CROW -F«OS‘L%%%\:!/ NCF! WN

gold, porcelain, or gold and porce ain),

thus: =

= A
o GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label : OLDBRIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), X J)

thus: . <

GoLD FILLING

LYER PILLING
f : S T T e Draw filling on tooth accurately a8 possible LD FILLING GOLD FILLING
FILLINGR L (block illllga,nd label gold, silver, cement), ! EG"’ LD FILLING
thus:

ECAYED
! ECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) .‘.. ...... Outline location and size ofAcm“rity, shade
: e\ in thus:

DENTURES (PLATES)...... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps
on natural teeth with the word ““clasp.”’ B

ERR R oY o3

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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G3R. S. FORM NO. 16 » W :

Date Juxe 11,1919, %

w.
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL. &“f& ﬁ
Remains of:
Name: CASEY  JOHN (R. : Number ; 1206671
Rank: Corporal Organization: u rknown ) 06T A
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group 3 . Unit 302
Disinterred (Date) ' From:: (Give complete location) \‘\\
June 11,1919, : _Isolated grave #26,on FeterField Sketch #45-

as registered in winter. (British concerntrated
twelve bodies later at sa.(ﬂe location,making gémety

Kermel(commyne )West FlandersDept-Belgium-LambProj.
_1/50,000-51W 155.35E  455,1N

Reburied : (Date) in:  (Give complete location) "}ﬂ ;,

Jupne 11.1910, Grave #lz-nmorn.can Plot 32 Row E-Poper :xm;h-(Cor'PYm
: West Flanders(Dept) Belgium. I%jssenthoek British

Militery Cemetery  Lamb Proj 4NE 145.5E 459.7N

Report. as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment ;

in plot with twelve graves-Originally isolated- grave four feet deep-

Sody decomposed

Was one identification tag found upon the body?yes

Wihat other means of identification were found on the body? American Uniform

g

CAN / /// " L

" B

Note:

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promotly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G. Q. 170, G.H. 2,:1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registratien Service.

Supervised by:_Sgt.L.lL.Brietenbsuch 2nd Lt H.E.Felter, QuCHsa,
C.0. Group 3 Unit 302

_.I’
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Casay, John . : Oectober 12, 1929,

¥r. John Casey,
.. 186% Palmstto St., ,
Ridgeweod Station, : |
Brooklyn, Ns Y.

Daar Bir:

; Recelipt is nekmowledged of your letter of recent
date relative to the pligrimage authorised by Congress in
the Aet of darch 2, 1929, . .

In reply thereto, you ars adviged that the gbove
mentioned Aet provides that imvitstions for a plligrimage
shall be sxtended the mothers and widows of the members of
- the militery or neval forces of the Tnited States who ave
interred in the ecemoteries in furope, provided they huve
not made a vrevious visit thereto, but it does not contain

y provigion whioch permits of anyone else making the pile
8 1% 1g therafore resretted to have to advise that
you are not aligidle wader the lsw to make this pilgrimage.

I am sorry thet your request caunot be grented,
m:mﬂnmmtthanrmnthumﬂ~
ternative other than 0 garry out the Aot as passed by
Congress.

Por The Quartormaster General.

N TN T A T RS R TR TR T T

g 7“7 truly yowrs, 5
As Do HUGHES,
Captaing Qs He Corps,
50318 Assistant,

o t]




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RePLY rReFer o QM 293 A-C

Casey, John
1262

Mr, John Casey, August 8, 1929.

1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewood Stationm,
Brooklyn, N. Y.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated April 23,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will youvplease f£ill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, ;2414771le

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her namemjaﬁ&ﬁéd'Aipnd T S
relationship in the sg;gg”bpposite.‘

Nl ‘ 72;5:
‘ N

|| _jewm T. HARRIS, -

2 Incls. ;
; Major, Q. M. Corps,
gﬁzeigpgongress Lssistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
- OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO

T QR 298 AeC

Casey, John April 23, 1929.

Er. John Casey,
1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewood Station,
Srooklyn, N. ¥,

Dear Sirp:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are theggther r, h
is:a Pr;vato'Jnhn Casey, Company B, 106th Infantry, whose remains ar: ngw‘
nterred in the Flanders Field American Cemetery, Waoreghem, Belgium.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quotl-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that:effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed enveiope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
TN 3. MoCLINTOCK,
1 Bejor, Q. M. Corps,
Assistent.
2 incls.

Act of Congress.
Bnvelope.

PRSP s s -



WAR DEPARTMENT

QOFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL.
WASHINGTON

o

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 295 A—C

Cagey, John 1252F duly 8, 1930
F] °

Nr. John Cassy,
1865 Palme‘tto S‘b..
Ridgewcod Station,
Brocklyn, N. Y.

Dear sz?ﬁur attention is invited to the enclossd copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe ag the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled tc make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? S Earrs

If so, give her name and address:

S et tihe deceased.survivedvby any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? e

If so, give her name and address:

i it e oo

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: :
Envelope A B ;--faf
Act A.. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgistant.












FILE UNDER NO. 293 (asey, John =« _ 51/14:/2‘:}:

INDEX SHEET

b SYNOPSIS
Erom: Q.-@.G—. OQ
To: Q.1.5.0e, Vashington @¢,I.De

# I_ie is authorized to send on flag, at Government expense to certain
addresses listed: ; E

Mr. Jahn Casey, 1863 Palmetto Street, Ridgewood , Brooklyn, W.Y.
Father of Pvte. John Casey, Coe. Be 106th Inf.

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 424  (ilags)

Jjo

InsTrRUCTIONS.—Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index
sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index

sheet and then destroyed. e

Q. M. C. Form 489
Revised July 26, 1918



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY RE\“R TO.W A.c
| Casey, John April 23, 1929.

¥r. John Gntey, ;
1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewood Station,
Breoklyn, H. Y.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

4 records of this office show that you are thefather of the
late Private S%gn Casey, Company B, 106th Infantry, whose remains are now

interred in the Flanders Field American Cemetery, Waereghem, Belgium.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled¢ under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if sc, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pillgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stoed in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed enveiope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General, kaéﬁjfif ;
7§ F

Very truly yourss e
d C>
: | P e 3 [’:\ P,
S 12, 3, MeCLINTOCK; - a’};/}";
\ ,,;,@,f"' d il&;_qz.brq. M. Corps, 7.
#incts. haskigpant.

Act of Congress. 3 v//f
Envelope. ; 4 |



Vi i Gl e DR AR T \ b
Casey, John

)
= -.J’.,..ZQ.&.,._Q.ZI...H!L 3‘,"
(Surname.) ~ (Christian name in full.) (Army serial nup~ V) 2N

Pyt Co_B 106th_Inf..

(Rank and org iization.)

f

State your relationship to the deceased | S 2
Do you desire the remains brought to the Unite%i States? . 7%" e

(Yes 0.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do!you 7”0
wish them interred in a national cemetery? | (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

tlc}?\gelowis to where they should be sent:

(NW person to receive remains.) J (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street. ) ((‘iz or town.) (Stu.te.)
% { i‘ J W

. Sign here)
A3 O Y A

(Number and street or ruml-route.) 5 (City, town, ord)’m oflice.) (State.)
: Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713



//0/
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY reEFEr To QM 293 A-C

Casey, John ¢
1252

lir, John Casey, August 8, 1929,

1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewood Station,
Brooklyn, N. Y.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated April 23,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please £fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address:

2. 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parsentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

2 If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOEN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



QM 295 A<C #
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E
1tr, Jolm Casey,
: 1863 Pulmetto St.,
5 ; Ridgowood Statiem,
= Brooklyn, N Y. (
n! W‘ 5;-,'.‘

T N A
- v f
1

32
’ /’?
Reselpt is atknowledged of your letter of recent

date relative to the pilgrimege authorized by Congress in

In reply therete, you ars sdviged thet the above
mentioned Aet provides that invitations for a pilgrimage
shall Be extended the mothers and widows of the members of
the military or neval forees of the United States who are
interred in the cemeteries in Purope, provided they have
not made & previous visit thereto, bub it does not contain
any provigion whish permits of enyone else making the pile
srimage, 1t ig thersfore regretted to have to advise that
you are not eligidle under the law to make this pilgrimeage,

I am sorry that your reguest cannot be granted,
but you will understand thet the War Department has no al-
mﬁum&ﬁ:wmqmmm;smw

~  Ggnmgress.
Cf o > Por The Quartermmster General.
- = Very truly yours,
. =
o 5 A. Do HOGHES,
M Captain, Q. M, Covps,
— gls Assistant,




SUSPEND SLIP

It is requested that the

attached file be regﬁ?ned‘to
b 5 .
/k../’ : /\/ A ?/f/’ :
(Name )
@“ /\;\\ “ —
\X 411/ Y
[Service) /

e i‘; = L;‘
! (Date )

Return herewith

(Date) (Initials)

If further suspense is
necessary, pleasec indisate belaw; -

RESUSPEND T

RESUSPEED TQ

RESUSPEED T0

If no further suspense

is. necessarys please
check here

and initial

Geo

27/165



g 293 C<R

o

September 22, 1923.
lr. John Casey,
1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewocod Sts., . : g |
-Brooklyn, F. Y. - .

Dear Sir:
The Quartermaster General dasires you ‘o be informed that the

ent
permanent grave of pop  sopn Casey, Goe B, 106th Infintry, s No. 7,
Row &4, Block B, Flanders Field 4American cemetery, ¥aereghem, Belgiume

This is one of the permenemt American military cemeteries to be
naintained by this Gevernment in Europe. Each grave will be marked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier’s dea*n and State from which
he came, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvemsnt werk acw in progress, as s00n as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

= You are sesured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence wers oxercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who performed “his sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will
be perpetually maintained by this Governmsnt'in a manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours, O sa

J iy, ™
1/’ ; A LTS '-_"‘
35t 2 3 %

23/592 /ARK



[ “¢R.s. Form No.115 COUNTRY..... BELGTUM .
A ﬁ'{)
File No. 110008

“Cometery No. ....323 Sheotr Nom - bm it L OG-
& g¥ /\
COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS

I. DATA COMPILATION

A, Location Index Card:-

(1) Name .. CASEY, John, . SSery Nopsr 220867 e =
6 |

(2) Rank ._.GPi.

(3) Date of death ... .9=1=18 . T s s R e
B. Registration Card:— (Check Reg Card Inf ag 1nst Loc Ind. Inf.)

(4) Cause of death Killed in Action

)5 Grave No: . 2S5 % £ Row.. o BilloiiERas s aRSc ot in s vt

)
/QZFf? Organization ...C0s, B:, 106th Inf. /2;7Z/€L4éy
‘ o )R CK RN A/t e

)

IT. FILES EXAMINATION

A, Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases;.....Ne.Card,

‘Date of receipt -1\4~ﬁ«,Q~A

B. A. G. O. DISPOSITION CARD

(6) Relationship GoaTh on

W«:: AU r*,»cv

(7) Name . Eg AXGNAD

(T .72 A Uws 3 RS { v
(8) Address ... V0. (JO_ 20! B 2

~ ® e
Ny AR e s VIR

(9) Desires remains brought to U. S.7?7 . '1\w&

B e ottt

(10) Desires remains brought to U. S. and interred in National

Cemetery at.mmmemwmmmmqugémmmmmmmmeMmmmMmMmmMmmMmmmmMmWmm

AT
(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions? . e

C. A, G. O. CORRESPONDENCE Date of“COmmunication

(12) Does correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.0. card?

If so, specity such 1nformat101 3

)'f
- |0
{

3 P 4 Y
v - ~ ] r . =
oy T v /’\v ’ ( ) p 2 £ e -
A SR A B ,

x ’ "‘- L
(130 A5G, 0. ETTcsREXAMINED by~ = ow . i@ P ke & © _(Date) 2 S .

D. (14) G R. S Files - Correspondenceﬁ,éﬁas reference been made to Fils No.
Cancellation memos. 91/15 ‘ﬁf %?' Doeg such correspondence, if con-

‘taining request for §1sp051t10n, reconcile with that of A. G. 0.2=ti7 /.

(Specify "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the
name address, and rela,lonshlp and substance of request. /

: 'r/l ‘. .
{2 g il /u//// v/ A

/ifgjrg' ﬁzéf A4 .:; ...... Ef/r m"m"m"mUMnm"m"”m"mumnm“m"mum"m“m"m"m""m";:

feemeenenieir e cnias

SIS
/70 4
(15) G. R. S. Files EXAMINED by ,“f//

over): Ly i
: /" Cﬁ£7 é; - 8 ‘,’_,g.(‘

T gt T DN N

; (Date) ......... T



;, ,’Ti\ E‘Isa === \‘\‘
1II. FINAL ACTION “ - | %
A. UEMORANDUM to D. M.20. in‘E. made (Date) RECETVET ;
% — v B j ;“ v,," 1
(16) Removal of Remains (within custody of G.R.S.) to *
; :’fL EL A ~§ 4
(17) Instructions that remains be left undisturbed .. 3
(18) Typed by ChahkenC b e Clne Oigs 20VEEDE (bate' B3
B. G. R. 5. FORM NO.114 made (Date)
{19) Typed by Checked by ... (Date)
C. SUSPENSION REMARKS: :
e I JZZZ)W /m‘%m MW&M /yéB%//wZZ»%
/ﬁ/W%A/A/AA/ 7/ Z/ a///u{,g/,,q a/ ,CMWo W&M W/L/l/LLISL
mu//a /1@4/1/(1/?;& MJ LZ@VLAMA oy \jfwmvcez ’/f‘?" 2-_ /32 '52158)
/‘/‘?‘ ,//( é) /,AA‘AL ///1 2.7 et /A/V’t'(?fc ) oyl *‘3 [ f’ Yl P, (0/4:_4 S
AAL ',J..’ 7 ;,‘»’{[;, — 5‘/{7 V4 [/ ..... "{i‘ B AREE. i, wFE S L‘/
7
2 f ERRT O n o5
D. Dispatched (Date) (Let. Trans. No. ...LILI 192! y
4] - 4 -;5' S
Approved by @ )
(Date)
> b= =
L,.-J'L AL19,‘\=Q\If\‘:V(w—(W\/’ ’3“{.! s»_.«ff:“,,»,-_u" LLLL,Q MWjH m J’A
)7‘ Y\ (“_; @",'n__,bﬁ: e 0\.‘?[) L 4”"4/‘.2,@_}.3 _’,A,;\Mj W’W
£, ) q
J‘{ ATV 4 b %
\‘.:'_}

(w\

§ L1 T

Cj Q\—M% %n,;\,.
P s e

. ’h_" f CED A'T.~,.‘I <
B ARt AU RTER ST, ‘B
10 Rei i
EIALN gﬁg Eu e
-
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION __pPoperinghe, Belgiumme
To be prepared in triplicate. : : DATE June 159 19220

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

- DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT el eIunep el

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. -Discrepanc_y found upon exhumation of body

1. Name #CASBY, JORN = = . - . 3 OIS TR o = O e SE g s R D o o ok
2. NeR euldB6oNL. " sl .o Bl LEgNO e e tol Do i S o
SR e sndta it 0 SR 12 ‘é;mk ____________________________________________________________
4. org C°’3§°““f ........... Pl e e e S ey
5. Db 9~1_,-_1§4 fE e e S R 14. (a) D.D ‘ =) o
6. C.D. KIA 3 A, X E
vy ‘Dis‘c,rjepancy‘ found upon disinterment 4 ’ ‘
7. GrayesNo. }? _____________ AS§C. _____________ ‘ = oL GEAVESINORRES T Sag s, o) Se0H - 5. - -ws
. BEOBES T PRt R;w- 1 16 Plot ___________ ___________ Rdw.____e ___________
9. 4 Bowatdo s o s B BONGY ¢ ~almmiy = ol E il
18. Cemetery LIJSSENTHOEK. BRIT. MIL. 19. Commune or town __ POPERNIGHE
205 Depb 2o CONmty. .. . .. e 21, Country .. ...  BELGIWM. .. ... .
LT R F e e L N R | NS S G S
23. Disinterred (Date) Jume 13, 1922 ... By e g SRyt D P e
24. Inscription on grave marker: .
Name - John Casey . Serial No. 1206671

R5.

“Signature Junior Technlcal Assistant

e s S / Je'la ’Vhlteo
PREPARATION

26.( What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give descriptiqnsof body in detail)uws « pa

27 . Wehdstion of body ___ . .. .- hgdlx"dacgmpgsed,wfaaturau_unrecogniaable,"-"“"; ............

28. Nature of burial ____voodem box and U.S, wniform,

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date

Dkq/l 7 Cdui‘(e G Sealed Dysoal I oY rdm: i S m o R T WS _’_‘___\: __}
AUDITE : e A
?@5 G- 23 Signature of Embalmer,

EL b CR1%



SH1PMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. 2RO PV, __ :
3 0-1122 :
32. Designation of body: ] i ‘4
RETE, Yl o RS S Sl S P & e g (i oY :::SerlaL Nor Sie sie .
~ u%
SE 0 LEG6671
‘Rank. - A&Y'Mm ,,,,,,,,,,,,, OnganiZatdon W= & 19 PR S | ST i sk AR
ZE Consigned -s'c,t- Goe B 106 Inf. . o
Name of Permanent Cemetery __________________ FEroshBeioTs L CT SCEE AR
’/ Be {
34. Casket boxed and marked Date‘)lﬁwe"‘ fielfgaét‘fif_c_?_‘ff s ,}ﬁ%ﬂm _____ :_"55 _______
June
35, T hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supsrvision and that the report above
is correct. T -
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_ ___ &K/ ONAR A9 oo oy et 2o O T
. f 7. Powers, 1lst ILtel.l.C.
36, Bemarks . oo oA i N R R oS e T P
______________________________________________________________ B 0010 YR Y A Wi g e g 4
37. Shipped from point of Operation:.. (Date)_______J“'*_'l_?_u!'%_'__?'_g_‘?'_‘?_'f ____________________________________
To poinu offiConcentration, 4. d i 24 S04 L RNENINSRIN T o = e
(Name )
COnVOye s et =« h o A s A Signature Shipping Officer . -~~~
8. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _ . . .. .
By=GaR-S-=Reprosentativerssnsms s $ 9 &= i e=rnaias GO e RS e
39. Shipped from sailhead or Point of Concenfratiog# Bates s o wen = 0 o O
To Permanent Cemetery Flanders Field Amr. Cty. 1252. &Vaeregle Belgiume
(Name) !
Convoye S
voyer E,No de Barpardl ignature ‘Shipping Off1§°r/ m—-nﬁ.ﬁa ______
40. Received: Date June 14,1922,
4]1.
das Gravo No el i s T SO PR SRR o N
43. mt%d(v' 'B Row B

e, i Mooy "

T




Concentrat ione
G. R. S. Form. No. I6-[\ , | mj Jntroek, Ctyo #523 .

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1. REMAINS 01MSEY!J°M ................... O o e A SERIAL. NUMBER . 12‘6671 .
RANKG - - Py~ =~ ORGANIZATION , Cos Be 106th Inf,

Date . J‘une 13’ 1922'

2. Disinterred (date) : = . I'rom (give complete location):
,,,,, June 13, 1922  gr 12, p¥ 32, Row He Cty. 385 |
By e s e e i e s e e HO0IOE .
3. Reburied (date) | ‘ In (give complete location) i N
g ' Juno 14,1922, 2 ot o Gre.. 7 2ot B kow @044
?lenge-s Sield iricen Cemetery Bo. 1802 Waaereghem, ___.-_jal;;i.mx.

-
: ; : ‘
Taohgetio tellic gusket end shipping: cage. Bottle record

By

}‘: “ 3 > > 1 b f 1 LreY » }.[
placed with body "““"Q‘ectian 2 Nature ol reburial
. heytuilal = e o i
4. Report as to nature of original hurial and condition of body upon disinterment :

 woodsn box and U, Se ‘uniform, badly decomposed, features unrecognizables

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? .. . B9 e OnECraVorMaBIce TSN o= 0= o« =
(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

bottle record on body reads:" Unknown, presumeably that of John Casey"

-
oy

What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying it(\.ms‘/‘?v > D
r47

3 PN
(a) Height (actual meassurement)  impossible to date'rmine.» /7\/

(b) Weight (estimated) . .do

(¢) Hair—Color = can

Quantity . = . 90
do

Characteristies ‘ﬁ/
" ‘ : / & r—~
(). Haie on ~tage==Color =00
Location =5 a0

do
Quantity - :

(e) Permanent marks on boly (old scars, peculiarities,

; 15k

) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) : S5

Lo Ry “UAD
left scapula fracturede S . _ v

iy
|
|

e )

7. Disinterment o ] 2/ l//;] 2
< 2is « { e i et ’ e | - Approved ? WYY : .
supervised by (o 7 Aot w22 A o pPprove s e W
CoV sRUSSE A

8. Reburial

= = R Y (e K
supervised by . // o VA Al o _ A::),\p}n'm ed .. //.//’[75‘ L\, < - SIE
.-’"/ S e pantelis . ; (Tit12) We “dde U l"""'*'&'

= | Chaplein, Uss. Army
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COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF REMAINS DATA WG 7
2 - File No. 116608. °

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD:
(a) Neme . CASEY, Johm ° . .. .. .. _ .. Ser. No.  1206671.".....
, W )/ ) TLRS R e
(b) Rank < ..%ﬁ?f....ol'gummlon H00. BitilO6tn Tneo s SIS
BTl T St # Fe e S § i e e S MEH =
(c) Date of death) . 9=1=18_ 2 .death Killed dn Aetion = . p
II. REGISTRATION CARD.~(Check Reg.,Card Inf.against Loc.Ind.Inf.):
(a) Grave Now..=...ROW  .o.meeen.... Plote St = & DeIC R s e Wy
(v} Fmerg. Address..... SEERATEIE s, oo ne S e S R TINE  T v ST e
III.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases....No..Cgrd s...... CER pJL .-

V. Fsllowing advice forwarded to Europe by(cable S T e LIRS

(Letter of transmitisl on pan.192 4000

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationsinip
end Source ... ... sy i e SRR L S Desires . . SOLIORE i
CER 5 71071 =
5 1 i .j ? J
YIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, N.J.. ..o oo oe 9P - e
COUNTRY Belgium < CHMHTERY NO. 3828 | . CHEET §0.15 «°

G.A.S. FORM L115-A
aupast ., 1920

5-666 /18

CJD 12/9/20: J’



R. S. Form #124
position Status —

G.
Dispo
OFFICE MEMORANDUM. —

To: Inquiry Section.

From:
S,

i GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery No.
Data sent Overs eas@ .......
Operations to commence (approx.)
Operations to be completed (approx.)

shipped from European Port

Bodies

Bodieq

REGISTRATION SECTION
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE -
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

ot M

e S

File No. /./.0.0¢
@
0SPSS Ref. No&ﬁiL53:T"Z§4'

Follow-up No.

Overseas Project Sub-Section.

(date.é?é?ééﬁ/t}

‘(gdkaff"sﬁkzékitq.Lffﬁf%yﬂazi)‘

..............

turn1shed by :

II. CASE

4"%- Cﬂ" 3..) 0[3“5’4{%‘%4"@ ..:i..f..‘ .............

from: Fovwmas |10

SOURCE in OFFICE

A. G. 0. Cards a{&

ENE..
=

A.G.O. Corresp.

G.R.S. Corresp.
relative to disp.

| Clk. |in OFFICE

zztz?aﬁkaQQ

e o R L2200,
OSP S-S5 Corresp.(see Remarks.)
tjx‘/) :
ESIRES as to Disposition.

%ZZ 0/&

Name of Relative

Widow

Children (Name oldest first)

“Father ”:{7%’4”” Cl

Wéé—@w&,ﬁm—ﬁt

Mother

W-mg.

 RETURN

SPECTAL

REMAIN

Brothers
Sisters o
: Mo el [ 240 .

Body t0 be ShippPead O . i e

_ was shipped (Date) s




/9955
e

293.8 cem, #19475 (Casey,” Jomm, Private)
The Qnartermaster Gemeral, U, S. Army, (Cemeterial Division)

Mr, H, F. Enlows, Director, Burean of Cemp Service, Department
of Military Relief, imerican Led Cross, Washington, D, C.

location of Grave,

l. In reply to your letter of Liarch 24, 1921, you are
advised that the records of this office show that the
remains of the late Private Johm Casey, Company B, 106th
Infantry, are interred in Grave $#12, Plot 32, Row E,

L1 jssenthoek, British Military Cemetery at Poper inghe,
West Flanders.

By authority of the Quartemmaster General:

nR CHARLES J., WYINE, EPM
lat Lie‘nt., ’:_. IL CQ

MAILED
APR 9 1991
G-RCSU



OSP=SS
Forn 106

THIS MEMORANDUM MUST NOT BE REMOVED

4540 . Date

FOLLOW UP NO & e
DATE C

TEr 7. Inquiry Branch for reply:
: (b) Form 124 attachad

S 2. Miss Barry

Oe Misé Boland
4, Mrs, Cairns
5. Miss Critchett
6« Mr. Deming
T —UX5 Good
8. Lt. Hanson
9., Mr. Hughitt

HOS = MBS, Landman

11, Miss Olenin
12, Miss Rex
13. Mrs. Ruth
14. Mr. Saxton
15, Miss Schlegel

6.

S=1864/MB



ForRM 381
NATIONAL OFFICERS + / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

WOODROW WILSON, PRESIDENT LIVINGSTON FARRAND, CHAIRMAN
. W. FRANK PERSONS, VICE CHAIRMAN
ROBERT W. D€ FOREST, VICE PRESIDENT THE AMERICAN RED CROSS MRS. AUGUST BELMONT
; MABEL T. BOARDMAN
WILLIAM HOWARD TAFT, VICE PRESIDENT NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS HENRY P. DAVISON
MERRITTE W. IRELAND
JOHN SKELTON WILLIAMS, TREASURER WASHINGTON, D. C. GEORGE E. SCOTT
( EDWARD R. STITT
WILLIAM L. FRIERSON, COUNSELOR § ELIOT WADSWORTH ________

MABEL T. BOARDMAN, SECRETARY March 24, 19 21 .

Major C. C. Pierce, Chief,
Cemeterial Division,

War Department,
Washington, D. C.

Re. (CASEY,
1863 Palmetto St.,
Ridgewood, N. Y.

Dear Sir:
Our Queens County Chapter has asked our assistance
: %
in obtaining some information coneerning the, grave of the abgve
named Private, formerly of Company B, 106th Infantry, who was
killed in aetion on September 1, 1918. The father of this man

i is inquiring as to the cemetery in which his son is buried, and

we would appreciate it if you could furnish us with this infor-

ma tion.
; Very truly yours,
DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY RELIEF
5 L»F/b
(/’V\,
o 1. F. ENLOWS,
i
Nk Director, Bureq&lz/of Camp Service.
: ‘9\3'
o
::4°° f
IIB:W : § 3 ;)‘
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HoBOKEN, N. J.

« TFebruary 19, 1921

File Noe293+8 CenmeDiveCor.Branche
(CASEY, John)

MEMORANDUM FQRs Chisf, Cemeterial Division, 0.Qell.G.,
Wachington, De Ce

SUBJECT Return of Recorde = Camstory #323e
i Transmittal Memorandum Number H = 1352.

ls The records pertaining to the following
case are returned herewith, it having been
definitely determined that the bedy is to
remain ir Europe:

REFERENCE NOg

#3735 Casey, Joln Private, Ssrial Number 1206672,
Company B, 106th Infanirye

-

Re Eo SHANNON,
Captain, Quartermaster Corps,
Officer in Chargee

Fe O3 PALLAS,
& Incle Executive Assistante

K Fevsz /¢
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K.

P T LA A sl

Febru&:y 18, 1921,

Pile Noe 293,.8 msm.v.cor'.ﬂro : Yoe : :
{CASEY, John) ; ' -

W, John Gosey,
1863 Pulmettd Stes
Bmklyn. s X»

Dear Sip:=

~ Receipt of your communication dated Pebrunry 10th,
1921, relative to the remains of your son, the late Private
John Casey, sericl mmber t 206671, Company 3., 106bh Infantry,
is aamladgad

(y.
*

Instzactions ha,ve been 1issued that your request to
mve the remains left in Prance lor burisl in a permanent
mrioan Censtery Le complied with, You are assured thot
the grave site will slways be '#ilntained as & f£itting memo-
rial of the late s-oldier's sacrifices .

fhe Departuent- desires to convey to rou renewed
assarange o its sympathy in your beresveménte

By aathority of the "wrtermaster GQencrals;
Re Ro SHARION,
captain, Qoﬁnc a9
Officer in Charges

BY:

Po G —PAIIAS, ..
oguﬂ:vw A;es %tant s

£2/ cmw
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Mail Clerk:

Please enclose with letter to

= 5 \!,\" : o..p . = -

{ nson

A
I L3
= Ol = 0 WY
o e =
w2 \or G

%) ‘. K

NN Eh S i

L S s

ForMm 980
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Correspondent



iN REPLYING REFER TO INITIALS AND DATE }Z;/G“,}I‘
OFFICE NO. 21100

United Diates JPost Office

BROOKLYN, N. Y.
OFFICEJOF THEIPOSTMASTER

february 17th, 1921
Respectfullyreturned to

Graves Registration Service, \g [
Pier 2, Hobeken, Il.J. /}:5/

statement of John Casey, 873

Palmetto Street, father of Private
John Casey, stating that the deceased
wes not merried and that the body
should be left in France.
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523=-15

AR DEPARTMENT
AUSRTFRYASTER CORPS
CFMETEREAL DYVISION, GRAVES RFGISTRATION SFRVICF,
Roo't 290, PJ.FKZ; HOBOKFN, N.J,.

&

File NO. 293.8 Cem Dive CQro' Br.
( CASEY’ Jom. )'."Y ‘

Pos tmaster, o5
Ridgewood, Ne Y

Sirs- ' ~,

This office has been unsble to secure a reply
to communications addressed toMr, John basey of 1863 Palmetto
Street, your city, father of “the late Jolm Casey, Serial
No. 1206671, Private, Co. #B."106th Infantry.

It is ‘therefore requested that you communicate
with 1r. Casey, and irnform this office whether or not the
late soldier is survived by widow or children, znd if so,
please furnish the name and address of each,

If the deceased soldier is not survived by any of
the above, a statement signed by Mre. Casey, expressing his wishes
as to the d1svosit10n of- the body is desired, indicating definitely
whother heswents it 7Agft in Fremce in 2 permenent American Ceme-
tery, returned to ’cﬁ‘é‘ ited States and- shipned to him, at Govern-
ment expense, or 1nterred in the National Cemetery at Arlington,
Virginia.

Your co-operation in this matter, will be greatly

apprec iated.
By authority of the Quartermaster General; 5
R. ¥. SHANNON, _ \}?“
Captain, Q. 77, Corps, '3‘3“
officer in Charge. o
\,\‘ {’/ 3
\\\ i BY.
QEN P. C. PALIAS
= \\ : Executive Assistant,
?‘\‘L}' \

Fehruary 2, 1921, g,
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January 13,1921

File Noe29348 CemeDiveCorsBre
{casey, John)

My.John Casey,
Pidgewood, N.Y. : =

- Dear 3irse

Before this office can detem:ine finsl disposition of the
vremains of the late John Casey, Serial Noe 1206671, rrivateg Coe3e
106ths Infantry, it is necensary that you advise whether the late
soldier is survived by 2 widow or children, and if so, furaish tho
name and address of eache

“If the late soldier is not so survived, kindly state whether
yon are still desirous of having the body of the degeaged remain in
Fronce for reburisl in a permanent American Cemetoerys If noty you can
choose between having the body returned to the United States and ship=
ped to you at Governmeat expense, or interred in the Retionnl Cemetery
at Arlingtom, Virginia.

By suthority of the cuartermaster Goenerals
ReBe SHANNON,

Coptain Jusrtermaster Corps,
OFFICER IN CHARGEe
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G.R.S. Form #120
Shipping Inquiry. WAR DEPARTMENT o A I‘UL Zé:f920
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL COF THE ARMY
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHINGTON
FROM; Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.W.C.
ik Pelc E;hﬁf : 3315
TO: ¥r. John Casey, 1863 Ralometto’ S reet, Ridgewood, K.Y. 402
7 ¥,

SUBJECT: Remains of._ . Corporal John Casey

The records of this office show that you have requested that his

body X remain in BEurope, ..

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverae side of this sheet. ' .

The nearest living relative may choose between, (1) return of the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National

Cemstery; or (3) remain in EXeRee Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel, U.S. Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE

Soldier’s Widow

Soldier’s Children 1
(Name oldest first) 2.
J.
Father
Mother
Brothers 3%

(Name oldest first) 2.

Sisters

Date Signature . __ =
Address— . — " Relationship.

Note:- Instructions on the reverse side of this sheet sghould be carefully read
before filling out this paper. (OVER) esm

s LAY

1



*08¥q80d ou fed - edoyeius pesoyroue eyy esn

" *Apoq s{yz Jo e8ed oy}
Ui Aerep proAe 01 J18pI0 Ul HONO JV s1gfed eIyl uangjet o4 pejssnhel age QP 96

"801JJO0 8TY] 0% TT®W pu® HINO IV Joded SIY3} 900 TT11J eseeld ‘eum S8OATIRTOI 1861%0U
oY} °Joym JI0 OoyuM MOUX 10U OD pUR ©ATIBIOJ BUTATT 98eJBOU Oy 10U 6% NORFie =G

. *Jeded 81U} 4N0 TTTI 02 ‘nof Jmeu
SuUTATIT JT ‘©AT1®T8x 18ea%ou oy} xse eses1d ‘©ATIEI6J 1S3.®AU e8Yy3 jou-elde NOX JI ‘¥

*JIell%ew 81Ul
Ut weyl J0J 198 pu®B 8OYSTA JISY] UI®R].I808® PINOYE US.IDTIYD eyl JO ueypaend psqurodds
AT1e881 OY2 'MOPIQ Ou pu® I9TPTOS POS®BEOOD OY} JO USJIPTIUD JCUTW oJde o8yl G0 PG

‘188ys STUY JO epls 1oyq0 eyy uo xojgereyy peptraoad seowds syq ut seAtl®TOa SUTATT 189
-Ji8su ey} JO ydes JO ©88IpD® pu® eWeu oY) HUIMOUS peusntes eq gsnm seded STyl ‘2

‘188ue 8IYUY JO OpIe J8yql0 U0 exenbs eyl Ul umoys
d18pI0 eyj ur utry JO LXAN eul 81 oym ucsuied ey} Lq peuldis eq jSnW Jeded styz 1

700 DNITIIZ H0d SNOILONULSNI




s
AUDIT DEPAR
CEME TRY AUDIT"

GiA.S Fogtn

Memo For:

Cty #323 Grave #12
RTMENT
SECTI G

Ho. 8-,

Central Records
ILiaison,

2/3/ 20

B
-

4

¥

G.R.S5. representative, C,R.0,
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.
1. TItems checked are "to be completed:
L~Sturnzme: CQASEY ~
£ Number: 1206671
£First name: John B
L Rank: Cpl &
L-Company : =N ?
% Or=anization: 9]
~-Date of dﬂath ,4’ 1
#Cause: Nolleed . fa
Plaee;
Location of hospital:
Number Yt 1
Clzss Tt 1" , A
EI’J r. cne a S 5 , At (At L AN .
L y dd S8 7T e g
C’f ¥ L AAA /Vrﬂvu,
_—Rels tionships/ ot o (vnottle,, 727 7%
Authority:. E"
€Etlegram No: (0, C, 25 9,
“  Telegram from: =
dated:
Reported ito Waslhitagton;
C.C,Nos.
"
{(tmderscore the "official" ¢,€.)
Rzmarks:
CHARLES C. PIERCE, G
Colonel, OaM.C.,U.5.A. 4
, 4




| Casey 3.P.  #1206671

N e

Gple . 60/4./A7 Wew York Inf.U.S.A.
|

=

D. D. 27.10,18
i

Buried Ia iterde Military Cemetery,
28 .N.lG.d.Z.E‘;‘, —
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